



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10141

Sr. No. 53
Advance List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1600/2019

CM No. 3335/2019

Gurnam Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

v/s

State of J&K and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 30.08.2019.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
21.08.2019
Pawan Angotra